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

Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 11 49 1 DeROCCO Jason15 35 2 MIKA Mateusz

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

35 94 Total Team
11 33 1 DeROCCO Jason
5 17 4 HOWATSON Marc
5 9 6 VIGRASS Graham
4 43 Total Team
3 9 6 VIGRASS Graham
1 4 4 HOWATSON Marc

1 58 Total Team
1 12 6 VIGRASS Graham

17 Total Team
57 195 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 90 Total Team
15 23 2 MIKA Mateusz
12 24 13 KOZLOWSKI Wojciech
9 21 16 KONARSKI Dawid
7 43 Total Team
3 11 8 KLOS Karol
3 13 6 WISNIEWSKI Lukasz
1 6 13 KOZLOWSKI Wojciech
1 75 Total Team
1 13 8 KLOS Karol

21 Total Team
75 208 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DeROCCO Jason
3 ZEEMAN Joren
4 HOWATSON Marc
5 VERHOEFF Rudy
6 VIGRASS Graham
7 CORDONIER Joseph
8 PERRIN John
9 BLANKENAU Jay

10 LICHTY Joshua
11 VOTH Christopher
12 LAPOINTE Pierre-AlexisL
15 McGOVERN Ciaran

  

  
  
  


 
  

 
L L L
 

11
1
6
3
9
4
4

2

Coach:
Assistant:

GREEN Chris (CAN)
ARMBRUSTER Paul (CAN)

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 MIKA Mateusz
4 KROL Jan
6 WISNIEWSKI Lukasz
7 KRZYWIECKI Maciej
8 KLOS Karol

10 JASINSKI Mateusz
13 KOZLOWSKI Wojciech
15 DRZYZGA Fabian
16 KONARSKI Dawid
17 ZATORSKI PawelL
18 WLODARCZYK Wojciech

  


  

  

  
  
  
L L L

15
1
5

10

13
1
9

Coach:
Assistant:

GOSCINIAK Stanislaw (POL)
JANASZEWSKI Karol (POL)

Referees: NGUYEN, Phong Toan (AUS) & DIKMENTEPE, Bayram (TUR)

POL
CAN 0

3 25
18

25
18

25
21

75
57

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:26 1:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

56 10008.08.2009
Pune (Maharashtra)
Balewadi Sports Complex - Boxing Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:55  End: 20:11  Total: 1:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB Men's Junior World Championship
Classification Places 9-12


